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PACIFIC ASSET ADVISORS, INC.1 LISTING DETAILS

505 SE EVERETT MALL WAY
EVERETT, WA 98208

CALL
FOR RATES

1,484 SF
RETAIL SPACE AVAILABLE

83k SF
TOTAL CENTER SIZE

http://paadvisors.com/


PACIFIC ASSET ADVISORS, INC.2 DEMOGRAPHICS

114k
TOTAL

POPULATION

94k
DAYTIME

POPULATION

$114k
AVG. HOUSEHOLD

INCOME

65%
ADULTS WITH

COLLEGE EDUCATION

5k
BUSINESSES

60k
EMPLOYEES

*2024 PROJECTIONS FOR EVERETT, WA. COLLECTED VIA SITESUSA

http://paadvisors.com/


PACIFIC ASSET ADVISORS, INC.3 SITE PLAN
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TENANT
Sportsman’s Warehouse
Supercuts
I Love Kickboxing
Rent-A-Center
uBreakiFix
Subway
AVAILABLE
Bath & Body Works Storage
Bath & Body Works
Gold Chicken
Gentle Dental
Sally Beauty
VJ Nails
Visionworks
Jenny Craig
Gamestop
Jamba Juice
Bank of America
Starbucks
Chipotle

SQ FT
38,533
1,200
3,480
4,478
1,430
1,688
1,484
1,516
3,000
574
3,455
1,827
2,157
3,600
2,438
1,500
1,709
4,375
1,644
2,947

GREENTREE PLAZA
CALL FOR RATE

http://paadvisors.com/


PACIFIC ASSET ADVISORS, INC.4 AERIAL

http://paadvisors.com/


PACIFIC ASSET ADVISORS, INC.5 CONTACT

G R E G  C L O S E
GREG@PAADVISORS.COM
425.765.4435

P R E S I D E N T

S Y D N E Y  G A S P A R I C H
SYDNEY@PAADVISORS.COM

425.326.3742

S E N I O R  A S S O C I A T E  B R O K E R

http://paadvisors.com/

